PARTS LIST
2-12 ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
/ f \ CUT OUT DETAILS 1 1 [3802-BL24M-1 ZINC DIE-CAST LOCK BODY - P/C BLACK
2 1 |3802-BL24M-2 ZINC DIE-CAST LATCH - P/C BLACK
3 1 |3802-BN24-1 ZINC DIE-CAST RELEASE BUTTON - P/C BLACK
oun \ 4 1 |3802-BL24M-5 S/STEEL LATCH PIN - NATURAL
2 ? INTERNAL CABINET 5 1 |3802-BL24M-6 S/STEEL BUTTON PIN - NATURAL
1o LOCATION FACE 6 1 |3802-BL24M-7 M/STEEL CLAMP - Z/C PASSIVATED
7 1 |3802-BL24M-8 M/STEEL M5 CLAMP SCREW - Z/C PASSIVATED
8 1 |3802-BL24M-9 M/STEEL M5 LOCK WASHER - Z/C PASSIVATED
86 +0,0 9 1 |3802-BL24M-10 M/STEEL M5 GRIP RANGE SCREW - Z/C PASSIVATED
-0,5 10 1 |3802-BL24M-11 M/STEEL M5 NUT - Z/C PASSIVATED
11 1 |3802-BL24M-12 RUBBER GASKET - BLACK
109
o A
85
23
1 ﬁ R
Lrl o
™ <+
™M
] 7
\___ _
19
92,5 2 CUT OUT DETAILS ADDED 06/04/22 U.F
1 VALIDATION COMPLETE 25/02/20 A.P
REV] DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
GENERAL TOLERANCES élﬁ?:??\jTLJ/G\?SER LTD DRAWN BY CHECKED BY _?_E ]-SCA;E MATERIAL  |[MASS  |FINISH Date GHLEDSIE’IE_I{ZT“EE’I A3
NOTE: . oo [l SEE TABLE P.174Kkg | SEE TABLE
::06 :Oo;;n; &EiAEEDLANDS iig():N 51902129 2631;072110 o0 U.F A.P m PROJECTION 24/02/2020 DO NOT SCALE
GRIP RANGE 1-24mm 201204 0.3mm ¢~ palbert NON LOCKING COMPRESSION LATCH

THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PERMISSION 2 1/1
2000 - 4000 + 2.0mm

120 - 400 + 0.5mm THIS DRAWING & THE DESIGN SHOWN [N " r
ARE THE PROPERTY OF ALBERT JAGGER LTD —
400 - 1000 + 0.8 o
o AND MUST NOT BE USED OR COPIED BY A '% 3802-BN24 Edition Sheet
1000 - 2000 £+ 1.2mm \‘ Y -
[ ]
3 |

3 | 5 | N 4& | 1



